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Extrato por período
Cliente: CIDADE VICENTINA FREDERICO

Conta: 1452 / 003 / 00000082-0

Data: 01/07/2020 - 09:03

Mês: Junho/2020

Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 40.402,89 C

29/05/2020 596983 PAG BOLETO 2.861,38 D 37.541,51 C

29/05/2020 156662 ENVIO TED 1.997,70 D 35.543,81 C

02/06/2020 286492 CX PROGRAM 69.254,20 C 104.798,01 C

03/06/2020 762182 PAG BOLETO 249,85 D 104.548,16 C

03/06/2020 169440 ENVIO TED 1.463,00 D 103.085,16 C

04/06/2020 568569 PAG BOLETO 1.105,75 D 101.979,41 C

04/06/2020 174037 ENVIO TED 38.000,00 D 63.979,41 C

15/06/2020 137496 PAG BOLETO 2.093,10 D 61.886,31 C

16/06/2020 628718 PAG BOLETO 545,99 D 61.340,32 C

16/06/2020 192631 ENVIO TED 140,00 D 61.200,32 C

18/06/2020 388184 PAG BOLETO 477,90 D 60.722,42 C

18/06/2020 389456 PAG BOLETO 442,64 D 60.279,78 C

18/06/2020 390507 PAG BOLETO 1.632,44 D 58.647,34 C

18/06/2020 391134 PAG BOLETO 49,50 D 58.597,84 C

18/06/2020 393621 PAG BOLETO 184,80 D 58.413,04 C

18/06/2020 121187 ENVIO TED 300,00 D 58.113,04 C

22/06/2020 984645 PAG BOLETO 422,20 D 57.690,84 C

23/06/2020 134421 ENVIO TED 86,80 D 57.604,04 C

23/06/2020 135721 ENVIO TED 4.500,00 D 53.104,04 C

30/06/2020 446517 PAG BOLETO 4.797,01 D 48.307,03 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104


